
Skyttenr snit

 Senior A A

Allan Bruun 54168 A 196 4 194 2 390 6 195 0 585 6 191 1 776 7 192 4 968 11 968 11 193,60

Karen Lolle 54142 A 194 4 191 4 385 8 195 0 580 8 196 0 776 8 776 8 776 8 194,00

Ole Ebbe 54116 A 193 5 193 0 386 5 198 4 584 9 199 6 783 15 196 3 979 18 198 2 1177 20 196,17

Poul Erik Hansen 54113 A 199 5 197 5 396 10 192 5 588 15 198 2 786 17 786 17 786 17 196,50

Preben Grubbe 54172 A 195 3 193 3 388 6 198 5 586 11 194 3 780 14 189 1 969 15 969 15 193,80

 Senior B B

Charlotte V. Hansen 129908 B 190 5 194 6 384 11 197 2 581 13 196 5 777 18 196 4 973 22 973 22 194,60

Finn Larsen 116797 B 194 2 191 3 385 5 196 2 581 7 196 2 777 9 189 0 966 9 189 0 1155 9 192,50

Leif Jepson 107194 B 193 4 193 1 386 5 196 4 582 9 196 5 778 14 195 4 973 18 193 2 1166 20 194,33

Niels Corfitsen 54740 B 190 2 195 3 385 5 189 2 574 7 574 7 574 7 574 7 191,33

Ole Andersen 124841 B 191 1 194 5 385 6 191 3 576 9 186 3 762 12 174 0 936 12 190 3 1126 15 187,67

 Senior C C

Erik André 54928 C 191 3 194 0 385 3 189 0 574 3 188 2 762 5 183 3 945 8 188 3 1133 11 188,83

Finn Munksbo 54180 C 189 4 184 1 373 5 192 2 565 7 185 0 750 7 181 1 931 8 185 1 1116 9 186,00

Henning Frantzen 133529 C 189 2 195 4 384 6 193 2 577 8 194 4 771 12 189 0 960 12 960 12 192,00

Knud Jørgensen 120928 C 178 2 187 6 365 8 178 1 543 9 184 2 727 11 181 1 908 12 176 1 1084 13 180,67

Leif Hansen 54814 C 189 1 192 1 381 2 190 1 571 3 196 1 767 4 197 4 964 8 195 3 1159 11 193,17

marts total

15m månedsskydning   -   DGI luft - senior mv - 2019/2020

oktober novem decem januar februar



Skyttenr snit

 Senior A A

Allan Bruun 54168 A 190 6 196 6 386 12 195 1 581 13 190 4 771 17 192 5 963 22 194 3 1157 25 192,83

Charlotte V. Hansen 129908 A 198 3 194 8 392 11 194 10 586 21 198 4 784 25 195 5 979 30 979 30 195,80

Niels Corfitsen 54740 A 188 0 194 6 382 6 382 6 382 6 382 6 382 6 191,00

Ole Ebbe 54116 A 197 5 194 7 391 12 197 4 588 16 198 8 786 24 197 1 983 25 194 7 1177 32 196,17

Poul Erik Hansen 54113 A 196 5 196 4 392 9 196 5 588 14 195 1 783 15 783 15 783 15 195,75

 Senior B B

Finn Larsen 116797 B 188 2 187 0 375 2 186 0 561 2 192 2 753 4 193 2 946 6 190 1 1136 7 189,33

Henning Frantzen 133529 B 190 4 194 10 384 14 194 7 578 21 193 3 771 24 196 5 967 29 195 6 1162 35 193,67

Leif Hansen 54814 B 191 5 193 6 384 11 192 5 576 16 196 6 772 22 193 5 965 27 189 3 1154 30 192,33

Ole Andersen 124841 B 186 4 190 2 376 6 195 1 571 7 188 4 759 11 187 2 946 13 946 13 189,20

Preben Grubbe 54172 B 190 0 190 3 380 3 194 2 574 5 195 4 769 9 196 1 965 10 965 10 193,00

 Senior C C

Erik André 54928 C 185 1 191 4 376 5 190 2 566 7 188 3 754 10 187 4 941 14 192 4 1133 18 188,83

Finn Munksbo 54180 C 187 2 189 2 376 4 185 3 561 7 189 2 750 9 188 4 938 13 182 0 1120 13 186,67

Karen Lolle 54142 C 198 6 198 6 198 6 198 6 198 6 198 6 198,00

Knud Jørgensen 120928 C 185 1 182 2 367 3 182 1 549 4 188 1 737 5 192 2 929 7 183 1 1112 8 185,33

Leif Jepson 107194 C 190 4 193 4 383 8 191 2 574 10 190 2 764 12 191 2 955 14 185 2 1140 16 190,00

marts total

15m månedsskydning   -   DGI cal22 - senior mv - 2019/2020

oktober novem decem januar februar


